
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
CAMPEONATO DE ALAVA DE VELOCIDAD - TROFEO 

F.A.N./A.I.E. 
I.M. MENDIZORROTZA, 8 calles 

21/V/2.011 – 16.30 HORAS 
Cr. ELECTRÓNICO 

 
 
Nº 1, 100 M. EST.IND. MASC., 21/05/11, 25 m., Cr: E                                                          
 
P. Licencia  Nombre nadador            Año Cód.-Nombre club       Tiempo                                     
 
Cat. SENIOR 
 1 72756405  MIKEL ARIZTI               89 0108-JUDIZMENDI C.N.  1.12.24                                      412 
   72751661  IGOR SANCHEZ BERGARA       87 0108-JUDIZMENDI C.N. BAJA                                            0 
 
Cat. PROMESA 
 1 72755096  ZIGOR SAGASTIZABAL ORTEGA  91 0108-JUDIZMENDI C.N.  1.02.34                                      642 
 
Cat. JUNIOR 
 1 44689801  ENDIKA VALLE HORTELANO     94 0705-IGERIKETA LAUDI  1.04.71                                      574 
 2 44689790  ANDER SANCHEZ ECHEVARRIA   93 0705-IGERIKETA LAUDI  1.06.52                                      528 
 3 72758518  GUILLERMO PUELLES MAGAN    94 0108-JUDIZMENDI C.N.  1.07.35                                      509 
 4 72749604  PABLO LZ.EGUILETA          94 0108-JUDIZMENDI C.N.  1.11.06                                      433 
 
Cat. INFANTIL 
 1 72845049  ALVARO BENITO BUSTO        96 0108-JUDIZMENDI C.N.  1.07.02                                      516 
 2 72850467  ANDER JIMENEZ ALONSO       96 0108-JUDIZMENDI C.N.  1.09.10                                      471 
 3 44689973  IBAI DUÑABEITIA USATEGUI   96 0705-IGERIKETA LAUDI  1.11.42                                      427 
 4 72845447  IÑAKI GARCIA               95 0882-C.N. URGAIN      1.11.86                                      419 
 5 72834713  TXOMIN GOMEZ GALAN         95 0108-JUDIZMENDI C.N.  1.13.50                                      391 
 6 44689791  ENDIKA INGUNZA ECHEVARRIA  95 0705-IGERIKETA LAUDI  1.16.25                                      350 
 
Cat. INFANTIL1 
 1 72833410  ANDRES FZ. PINEDO BARACE   97 0108-JUDIZMENDI C.N.  1.15.28                                      364 
 2 45950825  MARKEL NUÑEZ BEDMAR        97 0705-IGERIKETA LAUDI  1.15.64                                      359 
 3 72852485  ASIER DIVAR ORTEGA         97 0108-JUDIZMENDI C.N.  1.17.69                                      331 
 4 72847311  AITOR LARRAÑAGA CALVO      97 0108-JUDIZMENDI C.N.  1.25.53                                      248 
 5 72753255  JAVIER GONZALEZ MARTINEZ   97 0108-JUDIZMENDI C.N.  1.31.12                                      205 
   72843812  AITOR GARCIA GUINEA        97 0108-JUDIZMENDI C.N. BAJA                                            0 
──────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
Nº 2, 100 M. EST.IND. FEM., 21/05/11, 17:29 h., 25 m., Cr: E                                                 
 
P. Licencia  Nombre nadador            Año Cód.-Nombre club       Tiempo                                     
 
 
 
 



 
 
 
 
 
 
Cat. SENIOR 
 1 72828102  JASONE SANCHEZ ECHEBARRIA  91 0108-JUDIZMENDI C.N.  1.20.43                                      436 
 
Cat. PROMESA 
 1 45949970  ANE ARANDIA MORGATXEBARRIA 93 0705-IGERIKETA LAUDI  1.24.21                                      380 
 
Cat. JUNIOR 
 1 72849507  CELIA BLANCO ARRIBAS       96 0108-JUDIZMENDI C.N.  1.15.80                                      522 
 2 72828178  ENARA ALONSO MOLINUEVO     95 0108-JUDIZMENDI C.N.  1.23.99                                      383 
 
Cat. INFANTIL 
 1 72846739  MAIALEN PZ. NANCLARES      97 0108-JUDIZMENDI C.N.  1.12.99                                      584 
 2 72841861  ANE GARCIA ECHAVE GUINEA   98 0108-JUDIZMENDI C.N.  1.25.51                                      363 
 3 72751333  IRATXE REDONDO IZAGA       98 0108-JUDIZMENDI C.N.  1.28.01                                      333 
   72850535  NURIA MUGICA RUBIN         97 0411-MENDITXO C.N.   DESC.                                           0 
──────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
Nº 3, 400 M. LIBRE MASC., 21/05/11, 17:36 h., 25 m., Cr: E                                                   
 
P. Licencia  Nombre nadador            Año Cód.-Nombre club       Tiempo    Parciales                        
 
Cat. INFANTIL 
 1 72754745  ASIER TORRECILLA GARRO     95 0411-MENDITXO C.N.    5.00.50    34.06  1.12.03  2.28.52           406 
──────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
Nº 4, 400 M. LIBRE FEM., 21/05/11, 17:42 h., 25 m., Cr: E                                                    
 
P. Licencia  Nombre nadador            Año Cód.-Nombre club       Tiempo    Parciales                        
 
Cat. SENIOR 
 1 72718329  IRAIA ESCANDON MAROTO      88 0705-IGERIKETA LAUDI  4.53.37    33.50  1.09.32  2.23.04           569 
 
Cat. JUNIOR 
 1 72750656  NEREA GUINEA TRAPOTE       96 0108-JUDIZMENDI C.N.  5.13.84    35.85  1.15.74  2.37.80           464 
 2 72833121  YUREMA SANCHEZ MARTINEZ    96 0108-JUDIZMENDI C.N.  5.15.99    36.24  1.15.56  2.35.94           455 
 
Cat. INFANTIL 
 1 72846946  UXUE ALONSO ALVARADO       97 0108-JUDIZMENDI C.N.  5.30.67    36.93  1.17.59  2.41.40           397 
 2 72856848  SARA BACEIREDO SANTAMARIA  98 0108-JUDIZMENDI C.N.  5.57.54    41.17  1.26.91  2.59.30           314 
──────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
Nº 7, 100 M. ESPALDA MASC., 21/05/11, 17:49 h., 25 m., Cr: E                                                 
 
P. Licencia  Nombre nadador            Año Cód.-Nombre club       Tiempo    Parciales                        
 
Cat. INFANTIL 
 1 72754488  UNAI MARTINEZ PAGALDAY     96 0108-JUDIZMENDI C.N.  1.12.02    34.88                             398 
 
Cat. INFANTIL1 
 1 45950825  MARKEL NUÑEZ BEDMAR        97 0705-IGERIKETA LAUDI  1.15.09    36.35                             351 
 2 78958803  ASIER SANCHEZ PEREZ        97 0705-IGERIKETA LAUDI  1.19.99    38.84                             290 
──────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
Nº 8, 100 M. ESPALDA FEM., 21/05/11, 17:52 h., 25 m., Cr: E                                                  
 
P. Licencia  Nombre nadador            Año Cód.-Nombre club       Tiempo    Parciales                        
 
Cat. SENIOR 
 1 45753328  OIHANE ESCANDON MAROTO     92 0705-IGERIKETA LAUDI  1.13.83    36.11                             515 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 
 
 
 
Cat. PROMESA 
 1 45949970  ANE ARANDIA MORGATXEBARRIA 93 0705-IGERIKETA LAUDI  1.26.76    42.03                             317 
 
Cat. JUNIOR 
 1 72832438  AINHOA BELTRAN GUEVARA     96 0411-MENDITXO C.N.    1.18.04    37.32                             436 
──────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
Nº 9, 50 M. MARIPOSA MASC., 21/05/11, 17:53 h., 25 m., Cr: E                                                 
 
P. Licencia  Nombre nadador            Año Cód.-Nombre club       Tiempo                                     
 
Cat. SENIOR 
 1 72756411  MIKEL RUIZ DE AUSTRI       89 0108-JUDIZMENDI C.N.    29.62                                      488 
 2 72756405  MIKEL ARIZTI               89 0108-JUDIZMENDI C.N.    32.08                                      384 
 
Cat. JUNIOR 
 1 72841942  MARKEL RZ.GORDOA ANAUT     94 0411-MENDITXO C.N.      28.67                                      539 
 2 45558305  NICOLAS ORLANDO LEKUMBERRI 93 0411-MENDITXO C.N.      34.05                                      321 
 
Cat. INFANTIL 
 1 72850534  IÑIGO MUGICA RUBIN         96 0411-MENDITXO C.N.      33.21                                      346 
 2 72857402  MIKEL BARREDO LASANC       96 0882-C.N. URGAIN        33.41                                      340 
 3 72830855  ENDIKA JMZ.ABERASTURI      95 0108-JUDIZMENDI C.N.    33.54                                      336 
   72841521  XABIER ARRATIBEL RAMOS     95 0882-C.N. URGAIN     BAJA                                            0 
 
Cat. INFANTIL1 
 1 45950825  MARKEL NUÑEZ BEDMAR        97 0705-IGERIKETA LAUDI    39.12                                      212 
──────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
Nº 10, 50 M. MARIPOSA FEM., 21/05/11, 17:56 h., 25 m., Cr: E                                                 
 
P. Licencia  Nombre nadador            Año Cód.-Nombre club       Tiempo                                     
 
Cat. SENIOR 
 1 72825507  NAHIA SAN VICENTE QUINTANA 91 0882-C.N. URGAIN        34.31                                      428 
 2 72829356  MARIA PORTILLA GONZALEZ    92 0882-C.N. URGAIN        38.59                                      301 
 
Cat. PROMESA 
 1 72825508  ESTIBALIZ SAN VICENTE      94 0882-C.N. URGAIN        36.62                                      352 
 
Cat. JUNIOR 
 1 72844028  NEREA ALLENDE FZ. DE ERIBE 95 0108-JUDIZMENDI C.N.    31.90                                      532 
 2 72833121  YUREMA SANCHEZ MARTINEZ    96 0108-JUDIZMENDI C.N.    33.66                                      453 
 3 72847454  NEREA GARCIA GASCA         96 0411-MENDITXO C.N.      36.66                                      351 
   72828178  ENARA ALONSO MOLINUEVO     95 0108-JUDIZMENDI C.N. BAJA                                            0 
 
Cat. INFANTIL 
 1 44690150  ZALOA GARAY OLABARRI       98 0705-IGERIKETA LAUDI    41.31                                      245 
──────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
Nº 11, 200 M. BRAZA MASC., 21/05/11, 17:57 h., 25 m., Cr: E                                                  
 
P. Licencia  Nombre nadador            Año Cód.-Nombre club       Tiempo    Parciales                        
 
Cat. INFANTIL 
 1 72856702  LANDER GARCIA OLEAGA       96 0108-JUDIZMENDI C.N.  3.02.63    41.60  1.27.29                    350 
──────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
Nº 12, 200 M. BRAZA FEM., 21/05/11, 18:01 h., 25 m., Cr: E                                                   
 
P. Licencia  Nombre nadador            Año Cód.-Nombre club       Tiempo    Parciales                        
 
 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Cat. INFANTIL 
 1 53983918  IRATI GERBOLES SUSO        98 0882-C.N. URGAIN      3.17.51    45.05  1.35.81                    377 
 2 72830395  AINHOA LASARTE MAYORAL     98 0411-MENDITXO C.N.    3.20.20    45.56  1.36.44                    362 
──────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
Nº 13, 100 M. LIBRE MASC., 21/05/11, 18:06 h., 25 m., Cr: E                                                  
 
P. Licencia  Nombre nadador            Año Cód.-Nombre club       Tiempo    Parciales                        
 
Cat. SENIOR 
 1 72745919  ION GIL ALONSO             90 0882-C.N. URGAIN      1.01.15    28.30                             470 
 
Cat. JUNIOR 
 1 44689790  ANDER SANCHEZ ECHEVARRIA   93 0705-IGERIKETA LAUDI    57.79    27.97                             557 
 2 72848577  ISIDRO GARCIA MARTIN       93 0882-C.N. URGAIN      1.20.90    35.93                             203 
 
Cat. INFANTIL 
 1 72845049  ALVARO BENITO BUSTO        96 0108-JUDIZMENDI C.N.    57.71    27.24                             559 
 2 72848181  BORJA GUTIERREZ SANTAMARIA 96 0108-JUDIZMENDI C.N.    58.29    27.76                             543 
 3 72850467  ANDER JIMENEZ ALONSO       96 0108-JUDIZMENDI C.N.    58.87    27.95                             527 
 4 72753917  ANDER AGUIRRE ETXEBARRIA   96 0108-JUDIZMENDI C.N.  1.00.49    28.53                             486 
 5 72754488  UNAI MARTINEZ PAGALDAY     96 0108-JUDIZMENDI C.N.  1.01.22    29.47                             468 
 6 72845447  IÑAKI GARCIA               95 0882-C.N. URGAIN      1.01.55    31.25                             461 
 7 72834713  TXOMIN GOMEZ GALAN         95 0108-JUDIZMENDI C.N.  1.05.11    31.50                             389 
 8 44689791  ENDIKA INGUNZA ECHEVARRIA  95 0705-IGERIKETA LAUDI  1.05.47    27.31                             383 
 
Cat. INFANTIL1 
 1 72852485  ASIER DIVAR ORTEGA         97 0108-JUDIZMENDI C.N.  1.05.94    31.55                             375 
 2 72833410  ANDRES FZ. PINEDO BARACE   97 0108-JUDIZMENDI C.N.  1.07.24    32.90                             353 
 3 72846994  OSCAR FERNANDEZ URAGA      97 0882-C.N. URGAIN      1.08.83    32.35                             329 
 4 53983923  BEÑAT PEDROSA NAFARRATE    97 0108-JUDIZMENDI C.N.  1.09.45    33.40                             321 
 5 53982584  JULEN ORTIZ LACOMA         97 0108-JUDIZMENDI C.N.  1.13.35    34.64                             272 
 6 72847311  AITOR LARRAÑAGA CALVO      97 0108-JUDIZMENDI C.N.  1.14.77    34.91                             257 
 7 72753255  JAVIER GONZALEZ MARTINEZ   97 0108-JUDIZMENDI C.N.  1.18.07    37.01                             226 
 8 72834714  IBON SANCHEZ DURAN         97 0882-C.N. URGAIN      1.18.15    36.26                             225 
   53980857  PABLO GONZALEZ GOMEZ       97 0882-C.N. URGAIN     BAJA                                            0 
   72843812  AITOR GARCIA GUINEA        97 0108-JUDIZMENDI C.N. BAJA                                            0 
   53983644  MARKEL CARBAJO SANZ        97 0882-C.N. URGAIN     BAJA                                            0 
──────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
Nº 14, 100 M. LIBRE FEM., 21/05/11, 25 m., Cr: E                                                             
 
P. Licencia  Nombre nadador            Año Cód.-Nombre club       Tiempo    Parciales                        
 
Cat. PROMESA 
 1 72829737  AINHOA AGUIRRE VICENTE     94 0882-C.N. URGAIN      1.05.42    31.82                             545 
 
Cat. JUNIOR 
 1 72841293  LYDIA BARREIRO GRANDE      95 0411-MENDITXO C.N.    1.05.77    31.53                             536 
 2 72756103  AITANA GARLITO CORADA      96 0411-MENDITXO C.N.    1.05.87    32.32                             534 
 3 72832341  AGURTZANE CRESPO IGLESIAS  96 0108-JUDIZMENDI C.N.  1.11.63    34.05                             415 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Cat. INFANTIL 
 1 72850535  NURIA MUGICA RUBIN         97 0411-MENDITXO C.N.    1.07.02    31.41                             507 
 2 72846946  UXUE ALONSO ALVARADO       97 0108-JUDIZMENDI C.N.  1.14.41    35.41                             370 
 3 72751333  IRATXE REDONDO IZAGA       98 0108-JUDIZMENDI C.N.  1.15.53    36.97                             354 
 4 72858123  LIDIA SAEZ NARBONA         98 0882-C.N. URGAIN      1.16.30    36.45                             343 
 5 53983962  PAULA SALAZAR SANTAMARIA   98 0411-MENDITXO C.N.    1.18.84    38.32                             311 
   53983917  MAIDER GERBOLES SUSO       98 0882-C.N. URGAIN     BAJA                                            0 
   72828257  Mª IDOIA SERRANO           98 0108-JUDIZMENDI C.N. BAJA                                            0 
──────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
Nº 15, 50 M. BRAZA MASC., 21/05/11, 18:23 h., 25 m., Cr: E                                                   
 
P. Licencia  Nombre nadador            Año Cód.-Nombre club       Tiempo                                     
 
Cat. SENIOR 
 1 72751661  IGOR SANCHEZ BERGARA       87 0108-JUDIZMENDI C.N.    34.04                                      522 
 
Cat. JUNIOR 
 1 72832627  VICTOR UGARTE CUÑADO       93 0108-JUDIZMENDI C.N.    32.03                                      627 
 2 72758518  GUILLERMO PUELLES MAGAN    94 0108-JUDIZMENDI C.N.    35.23                                      471 
 3 44689801  ENDIKA VALLE HORTELANO     94 0705-IGERIKETA LAUDI    35.41                                      464 
 4 45558305  NICOLAS ORLANDO LEKUMBERRI 93 0411-MENDITXO C.N.      38.18                                      370 
 5 72749604  PABLO LZ.EGUILETA          94 0108-JUDIZMENDI C.N.    41.30                                      292 
 
Cat. INFANTIL 
 1 44689973  IBAI DUÑABEITIA USATEGUI   96 0705-IGERIKETA LAUDI    39.00                                      347 
 2 72856702  LANDER GARCIA OLEAGA       96 0108-JUDIZMENDI C.N.    41.30                                      292 
 3 72500146  KAIXPAR ORLANDO            96 0411-MENDITXO C.N.      42.54                                      267 
──────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
Nº 16, 50 M. BRAZA FEM., 21/05/11, 18:25 h., 25 m., Cr: E                                                    
 
P. Licencia  Nombre nadador            Año Cód.-Nombre club       Tiempo                                     
 
Cat. SENIOR 
 1 72828102  JASONE SANCHEZ ECHEBARRIA  91 0108-JUDIZMENDI C.N.    42.33                                      380 
 
Cat. PROMESA 
 1 72841718  ANDREA GERBOLES SUSO       94 0882-C.N. URGAIN        42.63                                      372 
 
Cat. JUNIOR 
 1 72849507  CELIA BLANCO ARRIBAS       96 0108-JUDIZMENDI C.N.    37.38                                      552 
 2 72832438  AINHOA BELTRAN GUEVARA     96 0411-MENDITXO C.N.      40.05                                      448 
 3 72845491  ZURIÑE FUERTES VEGA        95 0882-C.N. URGAIN        44.36                                      330 
   72847454  NEREA GARCIA GASCA         96 0411-MENDITXO C.N.   DESC.                                           0 
   72846870  PAULA VILLAPUN PEREZ       96 0882-C.N. URGAIN     BAJA                                            0 
 
Cat. INFANTIL 
 1 72845492  OHIANE FUERTES VEGA        98 0882-C.N. URGAIN        39.33                                      473 
 2 53983917  MAIDER GERBOLES SUSO       98 0882-C.N. URGAIN        41.19                                      412 
 3 72855357  ANA FZ. GACEO GUTIERREZ    98 0108-JUDIZMENDI C.N.    42.13                                      385 
 4 53982095  SARA ASCASIBAR FERREIRA    98 0108-JUDIZMENDI C.N.    42.35                                      379 
 5 53983918  IRATI GERBOLES SUSO        98 0882-C.N. URGAIN        43.13                                      359 
 6 53983962  PAULA SALAZAR SANTAMARIA   98 0411-MENDITXO C.N.      44.17                                      334 
 7 44690150  ZALOA GARAY OLABARRI       98 0705-IGERIKETA LAUDI    48.16                                      258 
 8 72856848  SARA BACEIREDO SANTAMARIA  98 0108-JUDIZMENDI C.N.    49.11                                      243 
─
 
─────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 

 
 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Nº 17, 1500 M. LIBRE MASC., 21/05/11, 19:05 h., 25 m., Cr: E                                                  
 
P. Licencia  Nombre nadador            Año Cód.-Club     Tiempo     Parciales                                 
 
Cat. INFANTIL 
 1 72850789  IÑAKI ARIZTI CORCUERA      96 0108-JUDIZME 20.06.74    34.64                                      391 
 2 72850934  IÑIGO PASCUAL MANZANOS     96 0108-JUDIZME 20.09.92    35.88                                      388 
 3 72829761  ION ARIZTI SANZ            96 0108-JUDIZME 20.29.70    35.81                                      369 
 
Cat. INFANTIL1 
 1 72752845  ARKAITZ SECO FONSECA       97 0411-MENDITX 20.14.06    36.13                                      384 
─────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────
Nº 18, 800 M. LIBRE FEM., 21/05/11, 18:52 h., 25 m., Cr: E                                                   

 

 
P. Licencia  Nombre nadador            Año Cód.-Nombre club       Tiempo    Parciales                        
 
Cat. INFANTIL 
 1 53983569  IRATI FERNANDEZ MARQUINEZ  98 0108-JUDIZMENDI C.N. 11.32.26    40.57  1.24.31  2.52.17  5.48.04  374 
 2 44690150  ZALOA GARAY OLABARRI       98 0705-IGERIKETA LAUDI 12.07.89    39.68  1.23.53  2.53.03  6.00.09  321 
──────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
Nº 19, 200 M. EST.IND. MASC., 21/05/11, 19:05 h., 25 m., Cr: E                                               
 
P. Licencia  Nombre nadador            Año Cód.-Nombre club       Tiempo    Parciales                        
 
Cat. INFANTIL 
 1 72753917  ANDER AGUIRRE ETXEBARRIA   96 0108-JUDIZMENDI C.N.  2.35.91    33.51                             425 
 2 72850534  IÑIGO MUGICA RUBIN         96 0411-MENDITXO C.N.    2.40.98    35.57                             386 
──────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
Nº 20, 200 M. EST.IND. FEM., 21/05/11, 25 m., Cr: E                                                          
 
P. Licencia  Nombre nadador            Año Cód.-Nombre club       Tiempo    Parciales                        
 
Cat. INFANTIL 
 1 72841861  ANE GARCIA ECHAVE GUINEA   98 0108-JUDIZMENDI C.N.  3.02.96    39.18                             358 
 2 53982095  SARA ASCASIBAR FERREIRA    98 0108-JUDIZMENDI C.N.  3.04.17    41.71                             351 
──────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
Nº 21, 200 M. ESPALDA MASC., 21/05/11, 25 m., Cr: E                                                          
 
P. Licencia  Nombre nadador            Año Cód.-Nombre club       Tiempo    Parciales                        
 
Cat. PROMESA 
 1 73120823  ANDER VIZCAY ALONSO        92 0103-AMAYA CIUDAD D.  2.08.94    30.62  1.03.45                    714 
──────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
Nº 22, 200 M. ESPALDA FEM., 21/05/11, 25 m., Cr: E                                                           
 
P. Licencia  Nombre nadador            Año Cód.-Nombre club       Tiempo    Parciales                        
 
Cat. PROMESA 
 1 45949970  ANE ARANDIA MORGATXEBARRIA 93 0705-IGERIKETA LAUDI  2.58.19    41.92  1.26.54                    361 
 
Cat. INFANTIL 
 1 72855357  ANA FZ. GACEO GUTIERREZ    98 0108-JUDIZMENDI C.N.  2.57.02    41.03  1.25.18                    368 
──────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Nº 23, 100 M. MARIPOSA MASC., 21/05/11, 25 m., Cr: E                                                         
 
P. Licencia  Nombre nadador            Año Cód.-Nombre club       Tiempo    Parciales                        
 
Cat. SENIOR 
 1 72756411  MIKEL RUIZ DE AUSTRI       89 0108-JUDIZMENDI C.N.  1.07.41    30.97                             433 
 
Cat. JUNIOR 
 1 72841942  MARKEL RZ.GORDOA ANAUT     94 0411-MENDITXO C.N.    1.04.91    29.76                             486 
 
Cat. INFANTIL 
 1 72850467  ANDER JIMENEZ ALONSO       96 0108-JUDIZMENDI C.N.  1.05.46    30.30                             473 
 2 72857402  MIKEL BARREDO LASANC       96 0882-C.N. URGAIN      1.15.34    34.78                             310 
 3 72830855  ENDIKA JMZ.ABERASTURI      95 0108-JUDIZMENDI C.N.  1.17.59    35.35                             284 
 4 72848181  BORJA GUTIERREZ SANTAMARIA 96 0108-JUDIZMENDI C.N.  1.25.14    40.28                             215 
──────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
Nº 24, 100 M. MARIPOSA FEM., 21/05/11, 25 m., Cr: E                                                          
 
P. Licencia  Nombre nadador            Año Cód.-Nombre club       Tiempo    Parciales                        
 
Cat. JUNIOR 
 1 72849507  CELIA BLANCO ARRIBAS       96 0108-JUDIZMENDI C.N.  1.18.76    36.28                             383 
 2 72847454  NEREA GARCIA GASCA         96 0411-MENDITXO C.N.    1.23.98    38.03                             316 
 
Cat. INFANTIL 
 1 72846739  MAIALEN PZ. NANCLARES      97 0108-JUDIZMENDI C.N.  1.18.27    34.05                             390 
──────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
Nº 25, 50 M. ESPALDA MASC., 21/05/11, 19:23 h., 25 m., Cr: E                                                 
 
P. Licencia  Nombre nadador            Año Cód.-Nombre club       Tiempo                                     
 
Cat. INFANTIL 
 1 44689973  IBAI DUÑABEITIA USATEGUI   96 0705-IGERIKETA LAUDI    31.92                                      472 
 2 72829761  ION ARIZTI SANZ            96 0108-JUDIZMENDI C.N.    32.17                                      461 
 3 44689791  ENDIKA INGUNZA ECHEVARRIA  95 0705-IGERIKETA LAUDI    37.22                                      298 
──────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
Nº 26, 50 M. ESPALDA FEM., 21/05/11, 19:25 h., 25 m., Cr: E                                                  
 
P. Licencia  Nombre nadador            Año Cód.-Nombre club       Tiempo                                     
 
Cat. SENIOR 
 1 72718329  IRAIA ESCANDON MAROTO      88 0705-IGERIKETA LAUDI    33.58                                      579 
 2 45753328  OIHANE ESCANDON MAROTO     92 0705-IGERIKETA LAUDI    33.79                                      569 
 
Cat. JUNIOR 
 1 72832341  AGURTZANE CRESPO IGLESIAS  96 0108-JUDIZMENDI C.N.    40.50                                      330 
   72847382  CRISTINA CASTRO GOYA       96 0882-C.N. URGAIN     BAJA                                            0 
 
Cat. INFANTIL 
 1 53983917  MAIDER GERBOLES SUSO       98 0882-C.N. URGAIN        43.71                                      262 
──────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Nº 27, 200 M. LIBRE MASC., 21/05/11, 19:26 h., 25 m., Cr: E                                                  
 
P. Licencia  Nombre nadador            Año Cód.-Nombre club       Tiempo    Parciales                        
 
Cat. SENIOR 
 1 72745919  ION GIL ALONSO             90 0882-C.N. URGAIN      2.13.83    30.69  1.04.49                    483 
 
Cat. JUNIOR 
 1 44689801  ENDIKA VALLE HORTELANO     94 0705-IGERIKETA LAUDI  2.01.71    28.29  1.00.17                    643 
 2 44689790  ANDER SANCHEZ ECHEVARRIA   93 0705-IGERIKETA LAUDI  2.03.58    29.02  1.00.37                    614 
 3 72832627  VICTOR UGARTE CUÑADO       93 0108-JUDIZMENDI C.N.  2.13.51    30.35  1.03.76                    487 
 
Cat. INFANTIL 
 1 72856702  LANDER GARCIA OLEAGA       96 0108-JUDIZMENDI C.N.  2.19.86    31.69  1.06.75                    424 
 2 72754745  ASIER TORRECILLA GARRO     95 0411-MENDITXO C.N.    2.22.58    31.98  1.07.88                    400 
 3 72500146  KAIXPAR ORLANDO            96 0411-MENDITXO C.N.    2.49.89    35.77  1.19.00                    236 
 
Cat. INFANTIL1 
 1 72852485  ASIER DIVAR ORTEGA         97 0108-JUDIZMENDI C.N.  2.25.19    33.38  1.10.21                    379 
 2 78958803  ASIER SANCHEZ PEREZ        97 0705-IGERIKETA LAUDI  2.26.47    33.90  1.10.87                    369 
 3 72833410  ANDRES FZ. PINEDO BARACE   97 0108-JUDIZMENDI C.N.  2.28.37    34.20  1.11.58                    355 
   72843812  AITOR GARCIA GUINEA        97 0108-JUDIZMENDI C.N. BAJA                                            0 
──────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
Nº 28, 200 M. LIBRE FEM., 21/05/11, 19:32 h., 25 m., Cr: E                                                   
 
P. Licencia  Nombre nadador            Año Cód.-Nombre club       Tiempo    Parciales                        
 
Cat. PROMESA 
 1 72829737  AINHOA AGUIRRE VICENTE     94 0882-C.N. URGAIN      2.22.52    34.28  1.11.22                    535 
 
Cat. JUNIOR 
 1 72756103  AITANA GARLITO CORADA      96 0411-MENDITXO C.N.    2.21.57    33.69  1.09.23                    546 
 2 72841293  LYDIA BARREIRO GRANDE      95 0411-MENDITXO C.N.    2.25.76    34.03  1.10.95                    500 
──────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
Nº 29, 100 M. BRAZA MASC., 21/05/11, 19:36 h., 25 m., Cr: E                                                  
 
P. Licencia  Nombre nadador            Año Cód.-Nombre club       Tiempo    Parciales                        
 
Cat. JUNIOR 
 1 72758518  GUILLERMO PUELLES MAGAN    94 0108-JUDIZMENDI C.N.  1.17.62    36.73                             452 
 2 45558305  NICOLAS ORLANDO LEKUMBERRI 93 0411-MENDITXO C.N.    1.25.30    39.40                             341 
 
Cat. INFANTIL1 
 1 53983923  BEÑAT PEDROSA NAFARRATE    97 0108-JUDIZMENDI C.N.  1.28.53    42.61                             305 
 2 72753255  JAVIER GONZALEZ MARTINEZ   97 0108-JUDIZMENDI C.N.  1.45.28    49.94                             181 
──────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
Nº 30, 100 M. BRAZA FEM., 21/05/11, 19:38 h., 25 m., Cr: E                                                   
 
P. Licencia  Nombre nadador            Año Cód.-Nombre club       Tiempo    Parciales                        
 
Cat. SENIOR 
 1 72828102  JASONE SANCHEZ ECHEBARRIA  91 0108-JUDIZMENDI C.N.  1.33.35    42.99                             359 
 
Cat. JUNIOR 
 1 72832438  AINHOA BELTRAN GUEVARA     96 0411-MENDITXO C.N.    1.26.51    40.04                             451 
 
 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Cat. INFANTIL 
 1 53982095  SARA ASCASIBAR FERREIRA    98 0108-JUDIZMENDI C.N.  1.37.58    46.06                             314 
 2 72856848  SARA BACEIREDO SANTAMARIA  98 0108-JUDIZMENDI C.N.  1.45.21    49.59                             251 
──────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
Nº 31, 50 M. LIBRE MASC., 21/05/11, 19:40 h., 25 m., Cr: E                                                   
 
P. Licencia  Nombre nadador            Año Cód.-Nombre club       Tiempo                                     
 
Cat. SENIOR 
 1 72751661  IGOR SANCHEZ BERGARA       87 0108-JUDIZMENDI C.N.    26.64                                      525 
 2 72745919  ION GIL ALONSO             90 0882-C.N. URGAIN        27.87                                      458 
 3 72756405  MIKEL ARIZTI               89 0108-JUDIZMENDI C.N.    28.94                                      409 
   72756411  MIKEL RUIZ DE AUSTRI       89 0108-JUDIZMENDI C.N. BAJA                                            0 
 
Cat. PROMESA 
 1 72755096  ZIGOR SAGASTIZABAL ORTEGA  91 0108-JUDIZMENDI C.N.    23.80                                      736 
 
Cat. JUNIOR 
 1 72841942  MARKEL RZ.GORDOA ANAUT     94 0411-MENDITXO C.N.      26.74                                      519 
 2 72848577  ISIDRO GARCIA MARTIN       93 0882-C.N. URGAIN        33.58                                      262 
 
Cat. INFANTIL 
 1 72845049  ALVARO BENITO BUSTO        96 0108-JUDIZMENDI C.N.    26.24                                      549 
 2 72848181  BORJA GUTIERREZ SANTAMARIA 96 0108-JUDIZMENDI C.N.    26.95                                      507 
 3 72753917  ANDER AGUIRRE ETXEBARRIA   96 0108-JUDIZMENDI C.N.    27.55                                      474 
 4 72850934  IÑIGO PASCUAL MANZANOS     96 0108-JUDIZMENDI C.N.    28.25                                      440 
   72754488  UNAI MARTINEZ PAGALDAY     96 0108-JUDIZMENDI C.N.    28.25                                      440 
 6 72830855  ENDIKA JMZ.ABERASTURI      95 0108-JUDIZMENDI C.N.    28.65                                      422 
 7 72850534  IÑIGO MUGICA RUBIN         96 0411-MENDITXO C.N.      29.19                                      399 
 8 72834713  TXOMIN GOMEZ GALAN         95 0108-JUDIZMENDI C.N.    29.60                                      382 
 9 72754745  ASIER TORRECILLA GARRO     95 0411-MENDITXO C.N.      29.73                                      377 
10 72850789  IÑAKI ARIZTI CORCUERA      96 0108-JUDIZMENDI C.N.    29.83                                      374 
   72841521  XABIER ARRATIBEL RAMOS     95 0882-C.N. URGAIN     BAJA                                            0 
 
Cat. INFANTIL1 
 1 53983923  BEÑAT PEDROSA NAFARRATE    97 0108-JUDIZMENDI C.N.    30.03                                      366 
 2 78958803  ASIER SANCHEZ PEREZ        97 0705-IGERIKETA LAUDI    30.22                                      359 
 3 72752845  ARKAITZ SECO FONSECA       97 0411-MENDITXO C.N.      31.50                                      317 
 4 53982584  JULEN ORTIZ LACOMA         97 0108-JUDIZMENDI C.N.    32.76                                      282 
 5 72847311  AITOR LARRAÑAGA CALVO      97 0108-JUDIZMENDI C.N.    34.06                                      251 
──────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
Nº 32, 50 M. LIBRE FEM., 21/05/11, 19:44 h., 25 m., Cr: E                                                    
 
P. Licencia  Nombre nadador            Año Cód.-Nombre club       Tiempo                                     
 
Cat. SENIOR 
 1 72718329  IRAIA ESCANDON MAROTO      88 0705-IGERIKETA LAUDI    29.62                                      546 
 2 72825507  NAHIA SAN VICENTE QUINTANA 91 0882-C.N. URGAIN        31.03                                      475 
 3 45753328  OIHANE ESCANDON MAROTO     92 0705-IGERIKETA LAUDI    31.33                                      461 
 4 72829356  MARIA PORTILLA GONZALEZ    92 0882-C.N. URGAIN        33.11                                      391 
 
Cat. PROMESA 
 1 72841718  ANDREA GERBOLES SUSO       94 0882-C.N. URGAIN        32.37                                      418 
 2 72825508  ESTIBALIZ SAN VICENTE      94 0882-C.N. URGAIN        32.70                                      406 
 
 
 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Cat. JUNIOR 
 1 72841293  LYDIA BARREIRO GRANDE      95 0411-MENDITXO C.N.      30.37                                      506 
 2 72750656  NEREA GUINEA TRAPOTE       96 0108-JUDIZMENDI C.N.    30.90                                      481 
 3 72833121  YUREMA SANCHEZ MARTINEZ    96 0108-JUDIZMENDI C.N.    30.97                                      477 
 4 72756103  AITANA GARLITO CORADA      96 0411-MENDITXO C.N.      31.26                                      464 
   72845491  ZURIÑE FUERTES VEGA        95 0882-C.N. URGAIN     BAJA                                            0 
   72847382  CRISTINA CASTRO GOYA       96 0882-C.N. URGAIN     BAJA                                            0 
   72846870  PAULA VILLAPUN PEREZ       96 0882-C.N. URGAIN     BAJA                                            0 
 
Cat. INFANTIL 
 1 72846739  MAIALEN PZ. NANCLARES      97 0108-JUDIZMENDI C.N.    30.00                                      525 
 2 72850535  NURIA MUGICA RUBIN         97 0411-MENDITXO C.N.      30.54                                      498 
 3 72855357  ANA FZ. GACEO GUTIERREZ    98 0108-JUDIZMENDI C.N.    31.25                                      465 
 4 72846946  UXUE ALONSO ALVARADO       97 0108-JUDIZMENDI C.N.    33.75                                      369 
 5 53983569  IRATI FERNANDEZ MARQUINEZ  98 0108-JUDIZMENDI C.N.    33.97                                      362 
 6 72841861  ANE GARCIA ECHAVE GUINEA   98 0108-JUDIZMENDI C.N.    34.08                                      358 
 7 72858123  LIDIA SAEZ NARBONA         98 0882-C.N. URGAIN        34.76                                      338 
 8 72845492  OHIANE FUERTES VEGA        98 0882-C.N. URGAIN        35.20                                      325 
 9 72751333  IRATXE REDONDO IZAGA       98 0108-JUDIZMENDI C.N.    35.55                                      315 
10 53983962  PAULA SALAZAR SANTAMARIA   98 0411-MENDITXO C.N.      35.70                                      312 
11 72830395  AINHOA LASARTE MAYORAL     98 0411-MENDITXO C.N.      36.91                                      282 
   72828257  Mª IDOIA SERRANO           98 0108-JUDIZMENDI C.N. BAJA                                            0 
──────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
Nº 33, 400 M. EST.IND. MASC., 21/05/11, 19:48 h., 25 m., Cr: E                                               
 
P. Licencia  Nombre nadador            Año Cód.-Nombre club       Tiempo    Parciales                        
 
Cat. JUNIOR 
 1 72749604  PABLO LZ.EGUILETA          94 0108-JUDIZMENDI C.N.  5.27.47    34.18  1.13.53  2.32.03  4.11.96  441 
──────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
Nº 34, 400 M. EST.IND. FEM., 21/05/11, 19:54 h., 25 m., Cr: E                                                
 
P. Licencia  Nombre nadador            Año Cód.-Nombre club       Tiempo    Parciales                        
 
Cat. JUNIOR 
 1 72844028  NEREA ALLENDE FZ. DE ERIBE 95 0108-JUDIZMENDI C.N.  5.55.78    36.94  1.20.77  2.53.42  4.30.73  451 
──────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


